
Record-breaking June for ORF as passenger traffic soars
Nearly 500,000 travelers served is the highest monthly count in airport history
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June 2025Airline June 2024 Change YTD 2025 YTD 2024 Change

12,661Allegiant 13,973 ‐9.4% 26,415 40,913 ‐35.4%

135,370American 128,400 5.4% 675,595 697,997 ‐3.2%

44,746Breeze 42,515 5.2% 178,442 137,039 30.2%

126,664Delta 117,520 7.8% 595,281 544,880 9.2%

8,356Frontier 11,328 ‐26.2% 43,289 26,266 64.8%

83,752Southwest 80,130 4.5% 350,862 360,261

132,176

‐2.6%

7,058JetBlue - - 14,231 - -

19,893Spirit 21,355 ‐6.8% 92,133 ‐30.3%

56,956United 65,808 ‐13.5% 321,147 355,847 ‐9.8%



Airline Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Passengers Percent
Allegiant 6,434 6,227 12,661 7,071 6,902 13,973 (1,312) 9.4%
American 68,117 67,253 135,370 64,729 63,671 128,400 6,970 5.4%
Breeze 22,395 22,351 44,746 21,703 20,812 42,515 2,231 5.2%
Delta 63,154 63,510 126,664 59,271 58,249 117,520 9,144 7.8%
Frontier 4,549 3,807 8,356 5,659 5,669 11,328 (2,972) 26.2%
JetBlue 3,531 3,527 7,058 7,058 0.0%
Southwest 41,879 41,873 83,752 40,223 39,907 80,130 3,622 4.5%
Spirit 9,816 10,077 19,893 10,621 10,734 21,355 (1,462) 6.8%
United 28,732 28,224 56,956 33,292 32,516 65,808 (8,852) 13.5%
Others 402 400 802 208 204 412 390 94.7%

Total 249,009 247,249 496,258 242,777 238,664 481,441 14,817 3.1%
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Airline Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Passengers Percent
Allegiant 13,243 13,172 26,415 20,448 20,465 40,913 (14,498) 35.4%
American 335,395 340,200 675,595 345,943 352,054 697,997 (22,402) 3.2%
Breeze 89,476 88,966 178,442 68,453 68,586 137,039 41,403 30.2%
Delta 297,401 297,880 595,281 272,604 272,276 544,880 50,401 9.2%
Frontier 21,847 21,442 43,289 12,046 14,220 26,266 17,023 64.8%
JetBlue 7,174 7,057 14,231 14,231 0.0%
Southwest 173,034 177,828 350,862 178,607 181,654 360,261 (9,399) 2.6%
Spirit 45,048 47,085 92,133 65,951 66,225 132,176 (40,043) 30.3%
United 161,847 159,300 321,147 178,216 177,631 355,847 (34,700) 9.8%
Others 870 866 1,736 785 774 1,559 177 11.4%

Total 1,145,335 1,153,796 2,299,131 1,143,053 1,153,885 2,296,938 2,193 0.1%
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Carrier Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Pounds Percent
American 9,062 24,158 33,220 7,425 21,115 28,540 4,680 16.4%
Delta 3,986 16,744 20,730 6,394 14,856 21,250 (520) 2.4%
FedEx 1,096,573 1,216,732 2,313,305 1,116,511 2,213,622 3,330,133 (1,016,828) 30.5%
Southwest 96,528 42,740 139,268 91,563 45,784 137,347 1,921 1.4%
United 1 6,192 6,193 593 8,996 9,589 (3,396) 35.4%
UPS 225,912 413,096 639,008 219,080 341,285 560,365 78,643 14.0%

Total 1,432,062 1,719,662 3,151,724 1,441,566 2,645,658 4,087,224 (935,500) 22.9%

Carrier Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Pounds Percent
American 44,746 125,950 170,696 48,153 119,664 167,817 2,879 1.7%
Delta 32,131 121,701 153,832 50,600 89,283 139,883 13,949 10.0%
FedEx 6,545,926 7,222,419 13,768,345 6,647,611 12,138,557 18,786,168 (5,017,823) 26.7%
Southwest 556,659 226,612 783,271 580,216 269,421 849,637 (66,366) 7.8%
United 1,612 48,784 50,396 7,963 41,413 49,376 1,020 2.1%
UPS 1,357,365 2,313,651 3,671,016 1,246,187 2,277,792 3,523,979 147,037 4.2%

Total 8,538,439 10,059,117 18,597,556 8,580,730 14,936,130 23,516,860 (4,919,304) 20.9%
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Airline Passengers Passengers Percent
Allegiant 50 12,661 50 13,973 279 (279) 100.0%
American 823 135,370 164 707 128,400 182 (17) 9.4%
Breeze 259 44,746 173 240 42,515 177 (4) 2.5%
Delta 570 126,664 222 487 117,520 241 (19) 7.9%
Frontier 28 8,356 298 45 11,328 252 47 18.5%
JetBlue 30 7,058 235 235 0.0%
Southwest 335 83,752 250 291 80,130 275 (25) 9.2%
Spirit 87 19,893 229 85 21,355 251 (23) 9.0%
United 324 56,956 176 329 65,808 200 (24) 12.1%

Total 2,506 495,456 198 2,234 481,029 215 (18) 8.2%

Airline Passengers Passengers Percent
Allegiant 109 26,415 242 160 40,913 256 (13) 5.2%
American 4,238 675,595 159 4,065 697,997 172 (12) 7.2%
Breeze 1,037 178,442 172 788 137,039 174 (2) 1.1%
Delta 2,826 595,281 211 2,361 544,880 231 (20) 8.7%
Frontier 154 43,289 281 110 26,266 239 42 17.7%
JetBlue 62 14,231 230 230 0.0%
Southwest 1,553 350,862 226 1,492 360,261 241 (16) 6.4%
Spirit 385 92,133 239 523 132,176 253 (13) 5.3%
United 2,027 321,147 158 1,984 355,847 179 (21) 11.7%

Total 12,391 2,297,395 185 11,483 2,295,379 200 (14) 7.2%
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